
 

Music Events at AGSB  

2023-2024 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

Thursday, 14th September Cabaret Evening (6th Form Centre) (WSS Cast) 

Tuesday, 19th September Stage Combat Workshop (WSS Cast) 

Wednesday, 20th September (TBC) Jazz Evening @ Matt & Phreds or Bowdon Rms 

Thursday, 28th September Outdoor Music Showcase @ 6pm (Y7 Concert Band, Big Band and 
Ignition Choir 

Tuesday, 31st October House Shout in the Coleman Hall 

Sunday, 5th November NCBF REGIONAL (TBC) 

Friday, 17th November West Side Story - Tech plotting – without cast 
 

Saturday 18th Nov/Sunday, 19th Nov West Side Story - Full Day rehearsal 

Wednesday, 22nd November West Side Story - Show 1 
 

Thursday, 23rd November  West Side Story - Show 2 

Friday 24th November West Side Story - Show 3 
 

Thursday, 21st December Carol Service, St Mary’s Church, Bowdon 

SPRING TERM 2024 

Friday, 19th January Session Orchestra at 7pm   

Thursday, 22nd February AGSB’s Got Talent/Battle of the Bands 

Tuesday, 27th February  Creativity Week (Date TBC) 
 

Friday, 8th March Spring Concert 

Thursday, 14th March MFY Regionals (Date TBC) 
 

Thursday, 14th March  Piano Recital Concert  
 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Thursday, 27th June  House Music Solo Competition 

Thursday, 4th July Summer Concert 

Thursday 11th to Monday 15th July Proposed Trip to Belgium/France (DATE TBC) 

 


